
FIRM NAME ATTENDEE EMAIL ADDRESS SPECIALTY*

Greenbusch Group, Inc. Sally Semler Sallys@greenbusch.com Acoustical, Audio, Video Design, Vertical Transportation Design, Mechanical Engineering, Commissioning
LPD Engineering Nicole Becks Nicoleb@lpdengineering.com Civil Engineering
Stantec Gary Arndt gary.arndt@stantec.com Architecture & Engineering
Crea affiliates, LLC Christoph Von Strouse communications@crea-affiliates.com Sustainability Plans, Design Review, Green Codes A/E
Aspect Consulting Chad Hearn Chearn@aspect.com Environmental Engineering
Anchor QEA Mike Roberts mroberts@anchorqea.com Engineering, Environmental Science & Restoration
HDR, Inc. Jennifer Volkman jennifer.volkman@hdrinc.com Architecture & Engineering and Consulting
Aspect Consulting Henry Haselton hhaselton@aspectconsulting.com Environmental Engineering
BHC Consultants Bard Horton bard.horton@bhcconsultants.com Civil, Structural, Planning
Double Tall Consulting Jen O'Ryan Jen@DoubletallLLC.com LGBTQ - Equity and Inclusion
Triunity Engineering Shanthi Vethanayagam shanthi.v@triunityeng.com Engineering and Construction Management
UrbanTech Systems Cos Roberts croberts@utechsystems.com Civil, Consulting Engineering and Construction Management
BHC Consultants Noah Allen noah.allen@bhcconsultants.com Civil, Structural, Planning
KBA, Inc. Dana Tavener dtavener@kbacm.com Construction Management 
GW Frost & Associates George Frost gwfrost3@gmail.com Community Outreach, Marketing & Communications WMBE Recruitment
Parametrix Dwight Miller dmiller@parametrix.com Engineering, Plannning, Environmental Services
Apex Jie Xu jie.xu@apexcos.com Water Resources, Environmental Services & Industrial Hygiene
Lin & Associates Aeli Furtado aeli@linassociates.com Construction Management, Project Management, Land Surveying
Lin & Associates Richard Reis rich@linassociates.com Construction Management, Project Management, Land Surveying
Geosyntec Consultants Brent Miller bmiller@geosyntec.com Environmental Engineering, Civil Site Engineering, Geotechnical and Geological Analysis
Yes We Can Tamara Harris yeswecanflagger@gmail.com Flagger Training
Lin & Associates Adolph Furtado adolph@linassociates.com Construction Management, Project Management, Land Surveying
Stock & Associates Aaron Frease afrease@stockandassociates.com Architecture, Interiors 
Safework, CM Candyce Burke candyce.burke@safeworkcm.com Construction Management, Project Management, Inspection Services, Safety
Cascadia Consulting Group Andrea Lai andrea@cascadiaconsulting.com Program Management, Natural Resource Management, Sustainable Land Care, Low Impact Development, Outreach. 
Landau Associates Katherine Saltanovitze ksaltanovitz@landauinc.com Environmental, Geotechnical, Permitting and Compliance 
Sazan Environmental Services, LLC Jennifer Frey jfrey@sazan.com Mechanical & Electrical Engineering, Commissioning, Fire/Life Safety, Lighting Design, and ICT Consulting
Sazan Environmental Services, LLC Chris Stuvek cstuvek@sazan.com Mechanical & Electrical Engineering, Commissioning, Fire/Life Safety, Lighting Design, and ICT Consulting
Innovex Environmental Management, Inc. Glenn A. Hayman glenn.hayman@innovex.net Environmental Compliance & Documentation, Groundwater, Surface Water & Stormwater Services, Site Planning
With Respect, LLC Ebie Andrew Ebie@with-respect.com Training
EHSI a Subsidiary of SoundEarth Strategies Kurt Easthouse Kurte@ehsintl.com Environmental, HazMat Management; Industrial Hygiene, Construction Management
Orion Equipment Chuck Morgan cmorgan@orion-equip.com Heavy Construction Equipment Sales, Parts, Service Rental Support and Warranty
Jacobs Bryan Nicholson bryan.nicholson@jacobs.com Buildings, Infrastructure & Advanced Facilities
SparkleWash Dana Pace dana@sparklewash.com Pressure Washing
Geosolutions NW Roy Elliott roybillelliott@gmail.com Environmental Science, Hydrogeology, Geohazards, Forensics
Jacobs Tom Parker tom.parker@jacobs.com Buildings, Infrastructure & Advanced Facilities
JHA Environmental George Hagan ghagan@jacobandhefner.com Civil Engineering, Land Surveying, Environmental Services
Normandeau Associates Susie Imholt simholt@normandeau.com Environmental Consulting, Permitting, Wetlands and Landscapes, Marine and Freshwater Sciences
Hensel Phelps Dale Clark dclark1@henselphelps.com General Contractor and Construction
DelHur Sue Palmersheim spalmersheim@delhur.com Construction, Environmental Remediation, Landfills, Reservoir and Storage Ponds, Aggregate Processing
Ecotone Commissioning Group, LLC Dylan Rhys dylan@ecotonecomissioning.com Design Review, installation inspections, training coordination, LEED commissioning, MEP installation inspections
Geosolutions NW Kristina Sumner kksumner@geosolutionsNW.com Environmental Science, Hydrogeology, Geohazards, Forensics
Tetra Tech Candice Au-Yeung candice.au-yeung@tetratech.com Water, Environmental and Infrastructure 
Cogent Environmental consulting, LLC Janice Gedlund janice@cogent-env.com Environmental Consulting, Permitting, Wetlands and Landscapes, Marine and Freshwater Sciences
Perteet Peter Battuello peter.battuello@perteet.com Facility Planning, Environmental Compliance, Redevelopment Planning

* Specialties were taken from either business cards or websites and all specialties may not be listed.
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